Distriktsfinal Skyttiaden Halland 26-27/11 2016

Klass Lsill

Alex Freytag
Anton Ronnkvist
Edvin Nilsson
Emelie Mansson
Emille Alexandersson
Filip Bergdahl
Hampus Lévskog
Linus Johansson
Max Johansson
Meline Stérby
Mans Johansson
Nils Bergstrém
Paulina J. Nilsson
Victor Larsson

SKYTTIADEN SITTANDE 26 NOV. 2016

Klass Lsil3

Isabelle Eriksson
Andreas Dahl

Emilia Ronnkvist
Jessica Lindberg
Mans Henningsson
Melinda Lévskog
Jonathan Bengtsson
Evelina Alexandersson
Thea Johansson
Theodor J. Nilsson
Leo T. Willmarsson
Julia Oskarsson
Wiliam Emanuelsson

SKYTTIADEN SITTANDE 26 NOV. 2016

Klass Lsil5

Elin Carlsson
Amanda Emanuelsson

Morup

Ullared

116/Lv6
Ljungby
Ljungby
116/Lv6
116/Lv6
Tvaaker
116/Lv6
Morup

116/Lv6
116/Lv6
Ullared

116/Lv6

Ullared
Tvaadker
Ullared
Morup
Kallsjo
116/Lv6
116/Lv6
Ljungby
Sydhalland
Ullared
Tvaaker
Sydhalland
Kallsjo

Ullared
Killsjo

Serie 1
103,1
102,9
95,9
102,7
103,6
101,4
100,2

103
101,9
103,6
101,7
102,7
101,7

101

Serie 1
105,3
106,5
105,4

104
105,3
105,4
104,2
105,3
103,1
103,7
103,7
103,4

99,5

Serie 1

106
103,3

Serie 2
99,6
105,1
98,6
103
102,8
102,2
102,2
103,2
101,3
103,6
99,1
103,5
103,6
102,6

Serie 2
107,1
104,5
105,8
106,5
105,1
103,3
104,6
104,3
102,6
104,2
101,8
100,8
102,9

Serie 2
106,6
103,5

Serie 3
100,7
104,7
104,9
99,9

102
101,5
95,6
102,6
99,4
103,8
101,6
103,8
102,7
98,3

Serie 3
105,8
104,8
105,8
104,1
105,1
103,3
103,5
102,7
104,4
102,4

104
101,2
99,6

Serie 3
105,1
102

Serie 4
100,9
104,5
96,2
99,4
102,2
99,3
97,4
102,6
99,4
104,9

101
102,3
102,5
103,2

Serie 4
106,1
104,8
103,1
104,6
103,2
105,5
105,2
103,7
105,1
104,6
103,9
103,7
102,3

Serie 4

106,2
104,2

Summa
404,3
417,2
395,6

405
410,6
404,4
395,4
411,4

402
415,9
403,4
412,3
410,5
405,1

Summa
424,3
420,6
420,1
419,2
418,7
417,5
417,5

416
415,2
414,9
413,4
409,1
404,3

Summa
423,9
413

(35)
(34)



SKYTTIADEN STAENDE 27 NOV. 2016

Klass L13 Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4
Julia Johansson 116/Lv6 94 97,7 94,4 98,4
Leo T. Willmarsson Tvaaker 95,6 96,5 97,9 93,7
Jennyann Andersson Atran 94,7 93,7 94,2 96,2
Willie Bergdahl 116/Lv6 84 86,1 81,7 89,4

SKYTTIADEN STAENDE 27 NOV. 2016

Klass L15 Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4
Moa Nilsson 116/Lv6 100,3 98,8 99,6 101,4
Erik Sahlin 116/Lv6 97,9 101,1 100,1 99,4
Oskar kling Tvaaker 99,7 95,6 98,1 99,2
Nathalie Eriksson Ullared 94,4 97,2 93,3 97
Amanda Karlsson Kallsjo 88 97,9 84,3 86,3
Elin Carlsson Ullared 90,1 95,6 83,8 86

SKYTTIADEN STAENDE 27 NOV. 2016

Klass L17 Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4
Nina Bjarehall 116/Lv6 103,1 102,7 103,9 100,8
Jonatan Cederlow 116/Lv6

Emilie Johansson Veddige

Rebecka Nilsson Ullared 96,9 102,1 98,1 100,1
Gisela Johansson Morup 99 98,4 99 100,1
Jonathan Rojgren Tvaaker 96,9 100,7 100,7 96
Samuel Berg Morup 97,2 102,2 96,3 95,8
David Tolleback Halmstad/Snés 93,9 96,6 95,5 91,8
Athena Gudmunsson Laholm 87,6 96,1 91,1 96

SKYTTIADEN STAENDE 27 NOV. 2016

Klass L21 Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4
Emil Bjarehall 116/Lv6 101,2 100,8 98,2 98,4
Elin Blom 116/Lv6 93,1 97,6 95,9 95,6

Summa
384,5
383,7
378,8
341,2

Summa
400,1
398,5
392,6
381,9
356,5
355,5

Summa
410,5
403,1
402,8
397,2
396,5
394,3
391,5
377,8
370,8

Summa

398,6
382,2



